
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group S15-201

Mon, 18 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  B-205
Fri, 22 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Electronics (Analog Electronics)  Beklemishev V.V.  B-315
Fri, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  Klimanov S.G.  K-211
Fri, 22 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Engineering and Computer Graphics  Kostochka A.V.  I-105
Sat, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Sumin E.V.  K-310
Mon, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Nuclear Physics  Scherbachev O.V.  K-310
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physics of High Current Electronics  Gusarova M.A.  B-317
Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Sumin E.V.  K-310
Tue, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Metrology, Standardization and Certification  Poduvaltsev V.V.  407
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Theoretical Mechanics  Karnakov B.M.  K-211
Thu, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Sumin E.V.  K-310
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Electrical Measurements  Pashentsev V.N.  K-211
Sat, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Electrical Measurements  Pashentsev V.N.  V-411
Wed, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Sumin E.V.  401
Mon, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  Scherbachev O.V., Maksimenko V.V.  A-304
Fri, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  Klimanov S.G.  K-307


